Soggetto Erogatore

ATS Milano Citta Metropolitana
ATS Milano Citta Metropolitana
ATS Milano Citta Metropolitana
ATS Milano Citta Metropolitana
ATS Milano Citta Metropolitana
ATS Milano Citta Metropolitana
ATS Milano Citta Metropolitana
ATS Milano Citta Metropolitana
ATS Milano Citta Metropolitana
ATS Milano Citta Metropolitana
ATS Milano Citta Metropolitana
ATS Milano Citta Metropolitana
ATS Milano Citta Metropolitana
ATS Milano Citta Metropolitana
Comune di Pregnana M.se
Comune di Pregnana M.se
Comune di Pregnana M.se
Comune di Pregnana M.se
Comune di Pregnana M.se
Comune di Pregnana M.se
Comune di Pregnana M.se
Comune di Pregnana M.se
Comune di Pregnana M.se
Comune di Pregnana M.se
Comune di Pregnana M.se
Comune di Pregnana M.se
Comune di Pogliano M.se
Comune di Pogliano M.se
Comune di Pogliano M.se
Comune di Pogliano M.se
Comune di Pogliano M.se
Comune di Pogliano M.se
Comune di Pogliano M.se
Comune di Pogliano M.se
Comune di Pogliano M.se
Comune di Pogliano M.se
Comune di Pogliano M.se

Causale

Contributi c/capitale
Contratto accreditamento
Contratto accreditamento
Contratto accreditamento
Contratto accreditamento
Contratto accreditamento
Contratto accreditamento
Contratto accreditamento
Contratto accreditamento
Contratto accreditamento
Contratto accreditamento
Contratto accreditamento
Contratto accreditamento
Contratto accreditamento
Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Rette ospiti

Importo

€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€

11.365,46
175.221,00
175.221,00
175.221,00
175.221,00
175.221,00
255.645,00
188.625,00
217.660,50
188.625,00
188.625,00
188.625,00
188.625,00
188.625,00

11.751,00

11.828,50

11.065,50

11.828,50

11.447,00

10.222,00

9.152,00
9.457,00
9.457,00
9.152,00
6.779,50
4.562,00
702,00
1.402,00
702,00
702,00
702,00
702,00
702,00
702,00
702,00
702,00
702,00

Data di Incasso

26/03/2024
12/02/2024
28/02/2024
28/03/2024
24/04/2024
29/05/2024
26/06/2024
25/07/2024
30/07/2024
29/08/2024
24/09/2024
28/10/2024
21/11/2024
18/12/2024
19/01/2024
14/02/2024
11/03/2024
19/04/2024
31/05/2024
17/06/2024
09/07/2024
23/08/2024
19/09/2024
11/10/2024
28/11/2024
19/12/2024
06/02/2024
28/03/2024
25/04/2024
04/06/2024
27/06/2024
18/07/2024
10/09/2024
24/09/2024
24/10/2024
19/11/2024
12/12/2024



